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COURT: Supreme
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COURT: Supreme

4 2009-11730
COURT: Supreme

5 2010-00106
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6 2010-02331
COURT:

7 2008-01355
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8 2009-06495
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SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION

CALENDAR FOR: Monday,

June 14, 2010

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Eng, Hall and Lott, JJ.

Matter of Frankel v Citicorp Insurance Services,

COUNTY: Queens

Paterno v Carroll
COUNTY: Nassau

Cohen v Cohen-Fisher
COUNTY: Kings

Klee v Americas Best Bottling Co.,

COUNTY: Kings

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

Matter of Ruggiero v Noe

COUNTY: Suffolk

J/0: Order

Matter of Dowd v Buchter

COUNTY:

J/0:
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at 10:00 AM

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

UNDATED

Grullon v West 48th Street Redevelopment Corp.

COUNTY: Kings

J/0: Order

DATED:

Grullon v West 48th Street Redevelopment Corp.

COUNTY: Kings

Sullivan v Sirop
COUNTY: Rockland

Mangaroo v Beckman
COUNTY: Queens

Mangaroo v Beckman
COUNTY: Queens

Mangaroo v Beckman
COUNTY: Queens

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Order

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

ENTERED:

DATED:

ENTERED:

DATED:

DATED:

Inc.

09/26/2008

10/19/2009

11/04/2009

10/27/2009

12/31/2009

12/20/2007

06/24/2009

08/12/2009

06/27/2008

09/04/2008

11/18/2008



Skelos, J.P.,

11 2009-08748
COURT: Family

2009-08751
COURT: Family

2009-08752
COURT: Family

2009-08753
COURT: Family

2009-08754
COURT: Family

12 2009-10700
COURT: Family

13 2009-04357
COURT : Supreme

14 2009-07262
COURT : Supreme

15 2008-01314
COURT: County

16 2008-09902
COURT : Supreme

17 2008-06750
COURT : Supreme

18 2008-07752
COURT: County

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
SECOND DEPARTMENT

APPELLATE DIVISION
CALENDAR FOR: Monday, June 14, 2010
LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Eng, Hall and Lott, JJ.

Matter of Broffman-Kaminsky v Santo
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Matter of Broffman-Kaminsky v Santo
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Matter of Broffman-Kaminsky v Santo
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Matter of Broffman-Kaminsky v Santo
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Matter of Broffman-Kaminsky v Santo
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Matter of Talty v Talty

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

Samuel v Fourth Avenue Associates, LLC

COUNTY: Richmond J/0: Order
Halstead v Strauss
COUNTY: Dutchess J/0: Order

People v Burgess, Kelvit
COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Judgment

People v Sherman, Devonn
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Judgment

People of State of New York v Cruz
COUNTY: Richmond J/0: Order

People v Pruitt, Arthur

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Sentence
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DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

IMPOSED:

08/13/2009

06/09/2009

06/09/2009

06/09/2009

06/09/2009

10/23/2009

04/09/2009

07/06/2009

11/28/2007

08/01/2008

04/30/2008

08/06/2008



